Title Agency Licensing
Dec 2025

New licenses
Agency ID

Renewal Licenses
Agency ID
7812
7812
10661
10661
173782
173782
6478
6478
6053
6053
6786
6786

Lapsed Licenses
Agency ID
204387

Reinstated Licenses
Agency ID
(none)

Name

Name

ANDERSON-OLIVER TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
ANDERSON-OLIVER TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

MONUMENT TITLE INSURANCE, INC

MONUMENT TITLE INSURANCE, INC

NATIONAL TITLE AGENCY OF UTAH, INC

NATIONAL TITLE AGENCY OF UTAH, INC
PARAMOUNT TITLE CORPORATION

PARAMOUNT TITLE CORPORATION

SUMMIT ESCROW & TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC
SUMMIT ESCROW & TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC
TERRATITLE COMPANY

TERRATITLE COMPANY

Name
CLOSED PACWESTLLC

Name

Orig. Issue Date Expire Date

Orig. Issue Date Expire Date

1999-12-10
1999-12-10
2001-10-15
2001-10-02
2013-12-02
2013-12-02
1983-12-06
1983-12-06
1997-12-12
1997-12-12
1986-05-09
1986-05-09

Orig. Issue Date

2023-12-27

2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2026-05-31
2026-05-31

Expired Date
2025-12-31

Orig. Issue Date Expire Date

LOA

LOA
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TS

LOA
TS

Reinstated LOA



Title Agent Licensing
Dec 2025

New Licenses
AgentID
2203227
2199623
2201161
2202869
2203685
2202537
2202121

Renewed Licenses
AgentID
1698436
1698436
1955920
95582
35642
149138
149138
44452
44452
2092748
1693263
1729299
33237
33237
43770
1928230
1811698
1662511
103352
31225
31225
35166
35166
44263
44263
31387
31387
121334
27170

Name

BROWN, ERICKA
CASTRO, MICHELDA
GARNER, WILLIAM
GOERKE, MADISON
KAESSNER, ANNASTASIA
NEIL, ABIGAIL

PEREZ SEQUERA, MARIANA

Name

ANDERSON, ERICA
ANDERSON, ERICA
BENNETT, NICOLE
BROSTROM, MARC
BROUGH, CARRIE
BURROWS, HEATHER
BURROWS, HEATHER
CAMPBELL, EDWARD
CAMPBELL, EDWARD
CLAWSON, KATHERINE
Clemons, Karinna
DREBING, RACHEL
EHLERS, KIRK
EHLERS, KIRK
EVANS, SHONNA
FEDDERSON, SARAH
FLINDERS, SUZANNE
FOWLER, TIFANIE
Francom, Emilee
GONZALEZ, NIKKI
GONZALEZ, NIKKI
HEINER, BLAKE
HEINER, BLAKE
Hancey, R Bruce
Hancey, R Bruce
ISON, BABS

ISON, BABS
JACKSON, CASSIE
JONES, BRENDA

Orig. Issue Date Expire Date

2025-12-18
2025-12-08
2025-12-15
2025-12-26
2025-12-30
2025-12-19
2025-12-12

Orig. Issue Date

2017-04-03
2022-01-18
2021-06-11
2003-10-29
1999-05-14
2008-06-17
2007-08-30
1987-03-24
1987-03-24
2023-07-19
2017-06-12
2017-10-10
1995-04-21
1995-04-21
1997-02-20
2021-02-03
2019-04-01
2021-01-22
2004-06-29
1993-03-26
2006-02-08
1981-03-26
1981-03-26
1975-07-28
1975-07-28
2006-09-18
1993-01-29
2005-11-14
1989-08-30

2027-12-31
2028-06-30
2028-08-31
2028-09-30
2028-06-30
2028-08-31
2028-09-30

Expire Date
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31

LOA
TE
TE
TE
TE
TMR
TE
TE

LOA
TE
TS
TE
TMR
TE
TE
TS
TS
TE
TE
TE
TE
TS
TE
TE
TE
TMR
TS
TE
TS
TE
TE
TS
TS
TE
TE
TS
TMR
TE



Renewed Licenses
AgentID
45732
45732
1701738
137806
1465110
31065
31065
140603
15710
1825184
2079756
1944039
30363
103830
135194
135194
1602372
1942235
30808
1490994
1546966
38093
38093
30885
45971
45971
1815738
1806190
120161
53278
53278
68154
37699
37699
1716460
1947554
92251
92251
1423941
1423941
140692
140692

Name

KNOTT, STEVEN
KNOTT, STEVEN
LOPEZ, DESERAE
MADDOX, HEIDI
MARRIOTT, HOLLI
MASON, MICHAEL
MASON, MICHAEL
MCCARTHY, LINDSEY
MCCLELLAND, MARIE
MIRAMONTES, ANA
MOTZKUS, NICHOLAS
MOWER, SHARON
NEWMAN, WENDY
O'LAUGHLIN, AMY
PARK, NICHOLAS
PARK, NICHOLAS
PAYNE, JENNIFER
POULAN, GLORIA
PRYOR, TODD
RUPARCIC, LINDA
SALAZAR, ELISA
SAM, DANIEL

SAM, DANIEL
SHEPHERD, CINDY
SMITH, KIRK
SMITH, KIRK
SMITH, BREANNE
SMITH, THOMAS
SMITH, MASON
SNOW, EDDIE
SNOW, EDDIE
STANWORTH, NICOLE
TANNER, WAYNE
TANNER, WAYNE
VANAMEN, KYLIE
VEENKER, HAYDEN
WAKEFIELD, SCOTT
WAKEFIELD, SCOTT
WATERS, JOCELYN
WATERS, JOCELYN
WEESE, CASEY
WEESE, CASEY

Orig. Issue Date Expire Date

1979-08-23
1984-12-21
2017-05-12
2007-08-14
2011-09-08
2000-06-12
1999-10-13
2007-08-03
1995-04-27
2019-07-31
2023-04-11
2021-10-18
1991-03-11
2004-08-11
2017-04-05
2006-10-11
2015-01-29
2021-08-26
1999-05-03
2015-06-29
2015-10-07
1993-02-24
1993-02-24
1991-01-10
1991-12-23
1987-06-12
2019-06-06
2019-02-07
2005-10-19
1990-04-26
1990-04-26
2001-07-25
1987-04-03
1987-04-03
2019-08-22
2021-05-24
2014-03-12
2003-07-15
2023-01-06
2013-10-15
2009-06-01
2007-02-23

2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31

LOA
TS
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TMR
TE
TE
TS
TMR
TE
TE
TS
TMR
TE
TMR
TE
TS
TE
TMR
TE
TS
TE
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TE
TS
TE
TE
TE
TE
TS
TS
TE
TS
TE



Renewed Licenses
AgentID

96917

91256

2078639

109911

2030467

Lapsed Licenses
AgentID
109034

109034
1917278
1917278
1982284

24352

69363

1946921

Reinstated Licenses
AgentID
(none)

Name

WESTWOOD, MELISA
WHITING, CHRISTINA
WILLIAMS, SPENCER
WISE, SHEYENNE
ZAMIESKI, HANNAH

Name

JENNINGS, LINDA
JENNINGS, LINDA
POTTER, KAREN
POTTER, KAREN
REDINGTON, JOAN
SINGLETON, LORI
SPARROW, CAMERON
WARNER, CRYSTAL

Name

Orig. Issue Date Expire Date

2003-12-16
2003-06-12
2023-03-30
2005-02-03
2023-11-16

Orig. Issue Date

2005-04-14
2005-01-03
2020-12-02
2020-12-02
2021-09-27
1987-03-15
2006-07-19
2021-08-04

2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31

Expired Date

2025-11-30
2025-11-30
2025-11-30
2025-11-30
2025-11-30
2025-11-30
2025-11-30
2025-11-30

Orig. Issue Date Expire Date

LOA
TE
TS
TMR
TS
TE

LOA
TE
TS
TE
TMR
TE
TE
TE
TE

Reinstated LOA
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